Bezirks-Schiutzenverband Pfaffikon ZH
Jahr 2014
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Name

Schneider
Trachsler
Widmer
Weber

Uhr
Braunschweiler
Borer
Leuenberger
Bosshard
Iten
Frischknecht
Baumann
Hess
Aeschlimann
Aschwanden
Trumpy

01.09.2014

Vorname

Christian
Reto
Werner
Alfred
Martin
Alfred
Urs
Reinhard
Martin
Denise
Kurt
Ernst
Rolf
Erhard
Jean Pierre
Angelo

Jahrgang

1947
1961
1951
1939
1952
1937
1942
1944
1947
1960
1936
1941
1944
1945
1945
1936

Waffe

O0O0000000000000O0

Punkte

89
89
87
86
84
82
82
80
80
79
78
77
74
74
69
30

Ausz

GA
KK
KK
KK
GA
KK
KK

Bezirksschiessen 50 m Einzelrangliste Kat C

Sektion

llinau-Effretikon SSV
Fehraltorf PSV
Fehraltorf PSV
Pfaffikon PS
Wila-Tdsstal PS
llinau-Effretikon SSV
llinau-Effretikon SSV
Wila-Tdsstal PS
llinau-Effretikon SSV
Fehraltorf PSV
Pfaffikon PS
llinau-Effretikon SSV
Wila-Tdsstal PS
Fehraltorf PSV
Pfaffikon PS
Fehraltorf PSV
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